15/(3’7/201 9 EDGE Submission System

CR04781-2019

The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate
disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submifted by the disclosing party fo the Exchange,
and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to

the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.

Philippine National Construction Corporation
PNC

PSE Disclosure Form 17-12 - List of Top 100 Stockholders
Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securities

« Common
Preferred -

Others -

For the period ended  Jun 30, 2019

Description of the Disclosure

PNCC's List of Top 100 Stockholders

Filed on behalf by:

Name
Designation Corporate Secretary

Mariano Jesus Averia

https://ledgesubmit.pse.com.ph/main.html

171 .



1 5/q7/201 9

Lamberto B. Mercado Jr.
Pedro B. Cabatingan Jr.
Rosendo T. Capco
Salvador B. Calanoy IV
Atty. Elpidio C. Jamora Jr.
Jonathan S. Avanceria
Wilfredo C. Maldia

B. Officers

Name
Janice Day E. Alejandrino
Miriam M. Pasetes
lie Lionel B. Gramata
Yolanda C. Mortel
Domingo Pascua L. Salazar
Ezra L. Panopio

50

10
50

100
50
416

Direct
6

0
0
13

19

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name

Gov't Service Insurance System

Rep. of the Phils. through APT
Universal Holdings Corp.

D. Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect
N/A
0
E. Government
Name Direct Indirect
N/A 0
0
F. Banks
Name Direct Indirect
N/A 0
0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect
N/A 0
0
H. Lock-Up Shares
Name Direct Indirect
N/A 0 0
0

https://edgesubmit.pse.com.ph/main.html

Direct
47,490,383
79,271,024

24,780,746

151,542,153

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

0000|000 O

Indirect

0O 000000

Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

EDGE Submission System

50
2
10
50
1
100
50
416

Total direct & indirect shares
6
0
0
13

19

0 47,490,383 27.22
0 79,271,024 4544
0 24,780,746 14.21
0 151,542,153 86.87
% to Total OutStanding Shares
0
% to Total Outstanding Shares
0
0
% to Total Outstanding Shares
0 0
0 0
% to Total Outstanding Shares
0 0
0 0
% to Total Outstanding Shares
0 0
0 0

OO0 O0|0

0.01

0.02

% to Total Outstanding Shares

OO0 00|

% to Total Outstanding Shares



1 5/97/201 9
I. Others
Name Direct Indirect
N/A 0
0

Number of Listed
Common Shares

Total Number of
Non-Public Shares

Total Number of Shares

Owned 22,902,171

by the Public

Public Ownership
Percentage 13.12

Other Relevant Information

N/A

Filed on behalf by:
Name
Designation

hitps://edgesubmit.pse.com.ph/main.htmi

174,444,759

151,542,588

EDGE Submission System

Total direct & indirect shares

Mariano Jesus Averia
Corporate Secretary

% to Total Outstanding Shares

3/3



