The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.



Philippine National Construction Corporation PNC

PSE Disclosure Form 17-12 - List of Top 100 Stockholders Reference: Section 17.12 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securities										
		SAL THE THE THE THE THE THE	- ven. Mas and Ven. den oven den delt plad der plat de		~ = 31 = 41 = 4	 and not the art tax sur to			AV DOL BET THE MAY THE STEP ITS THE	No. 600 (600 (600 (600 (600 (600 (600 (600
Preferred -										
Others -										
		ac at ac ac ac ac ac ac		NO NO. LEA AND NO. AND NO. AND		 THE ME TO THE THE SEC SE	44 400 000 400 400 000 cm cm	that part were way too, too	ter to see het de toe set de tes te.	THE TAL THE THE THE SET WE SET THE SET THE SET WAS NOT THE SET
For the period ended	Jun 30, 2019			anne en					en er en	
Description of the Disc	losure			nagigan atteriorismi griegensomaa v					na zmeg kalanga dagi gimah kinda di masa lambah dagi di masa na m masa masa dagi dagi dagi dagi dagi dagi dagi dag	
PNCC's List of Top 10	0 Stockholders									
						St. Hit Speeds and Bill St. Last Angella with Life.	Charles and Charles (No. 10 Annual Charles)			
Filed on behalf by:										
Name			Mariano	Jonus A	\veric				The other entry and agend the dutterne	ende magni manga sumunih di sapanaman dalam di haba atinyayyi sana too sisoo e kalista
Designation						 w - 5x/10x (14x 11x 11x 11x 11x 11x 11x 11x 11x 11x	······································			e de la companya del la companya de
Designation		OPPRISORS OF THE OWN T	Corporat	te Secre	etary					
	Nac Shelif internal on the control of the first section of the control of the con	NED-UNCHACUSAD-MATLEMA CAMPAGNA								

Lamberto B. Mercado Jr.	50	0	50	0
Pedro B. Cabatingan Jr.	2	0	2	enterantinando respetando enterante o contracto de contra
Rosendo T. Capco	10	0	10	0
Salvador B. Calanoy IV	50	0	50	0
Atty. Elpidio C. Jamora Jr.	1	0	1	0
Jonathan S. Avanceña	100	0	100	0.01
Wilfredo C. Maldia	50	0	50	0
	416	0	416	0.02

B. Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Janice Day E. Alejandrino	6	0	6	0
Miriam M. Pasetes	0	0	0	0
Ilie Lionel B. Gramata	0	0	0	0
Yolanda C. Mortel	13	0	13	
Domingo Pascua L. Salazar	0	0	0	0
Ezra L. Panopio	0	0	0	0
	19	0	19	0

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Gov't Service Insurance System	47,490,383	0	47,490,383	27.22
Rep. of the Phils. through APT	79,271,024	0	79,271,024	45.44
Universal Holdings Corp.	24,780,746	0	24,780,746	14.21
	151,542,153	0	151,542,153	86.87

D. Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

E. Government

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

I. Others

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

Number of Listed Common Shares	174,444,759
Total Number of Non-Public Shares	151,542,588
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public	22,902,171
Public Ownership Percentage	13.12

Other Relevant Information	
	500

N/A

Filed on behalf by:

Name	Mariano Jesus Averia
Designation	Corporate Secretary